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General information about company

Scrip code

519602

Name of the company

KELLTON TECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
i (1 lsqlé?(rle(sl v }s]}:ilcr‘es Receipts E\/()Illz:rfl) 1957) (VIID As @ | (lags o ¢ | Class % of
9 ' Total +B+
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 6 29183142 29183142 | 61.61 29183142 29183142 | 61.61
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 11832 18183763 18183763 |38.39 18183763 18183763 | 38.39
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 11838 47366905 47366905 | 100 47366905 47366905 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
‘ Number of
No. Of Shareholdmg_, Number of Shares pledged
No. Of Shares asa% assuming | [ ocked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying full conversion | (x11) encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible (XIID) .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@ shareholder - Outstanding - percentage of sa sa Lo
convertible securities . % of o, of | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . and No. Of . a 1 1 | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrant capital) (XI)= No. (a) tota No. (a) tota
g ants (VIDHX) As a Shares Shares
XD@ o of (A+B+C2) held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 61.61 8400000 | 28.78 | 2800000 [9.59 29183142
Promoter
Group
B) Public 38.39 0 0 17434219
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8400000 | 17.73 | 2800000 | 5.91 |46617361
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
. . shares shares shares . .
St Nameofhe | shoreholders |up ity |up. | tnderving [held | (calulateg | NoorVoting (XIV) Rights ] JR
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Depo_snory (VID) = as per of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: |Class .
held Total Voting
v As a % of X egly i oht
N (A+B+C2) Mg
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a . . . .
(a) Eggf&i‘ﬁiﬁ?ﬁf; 4 1197192 1197192 |2.53 1197192 1197192 |2.53
(@ ggzc?f;};er 2 27985950 27985950 | 59.08 27985950 27985950 | 59.08
(SX;J(-;I;OMI 6 29183142 29183142 | 61.61 29183142 29183142 | 61.61
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 6 29183142 29183142 | 61.61 29183142 29183142 | 61.61
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 146700 146700 0.31 146700 146700 0.31
© roreign Portfolio |7 2354981 2354981 |4.97 2354981 2354981 | 4.97
Sub-Total 8 2501681 2501681 |5.28 2501681 2501681 |5.28
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) sharcholders 1 1 3¢, 7361978 7361978 | 15.54 7361978 7361978 | 15.54
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 18 2822324 2822324 |5.96 2822324 2822324 |5.96
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ggzc?fty};er 422 5497780 5497780 | 11.61 5497780 5497780 | 11.61
(Sél;)(;l;otal 11824 15682082 15682082 | 33.11 15682082 15682082 | 33.11
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 11832 18183763 18183763 | 38.39 18183763 18183763 | 38.39
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 11838 47366905 47366905 | 100 47366905 47366905 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 11838 47366905 47366905 | 100 47366905 47366905 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
) Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareh_oldmg »asa % | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyn_lg assuming full (X10) encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (X1 .
Underlying . . . - equity shares
- Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Sr. Outstanding . - Asa Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage _of : : dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa |y total | total
X) 0. (a) 0. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 2.53 0 0 0 0 1197192
(d) 59.08 8400000 | 30.02 | 2800000 | 10.01 | 27985950
(Slu)b‘T"t"‘l (A) 61.61 8400000 | 28.78 | 2800000 [9.59 | 29183142
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 61.61 8400000 | 28.78 | 2800000 |9.59 29183142
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.31 0 0 146700
(e) 4.97 0 0 2354981
(Sl“)b'TOtal (B) 5.28 0 0 2501681
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.54 0 0 7054378
(a(ii)) 5.96 0 0 2418480
(e) 11.61 0 0 5459680
(53“)b'T°tal (B) 33.11 0 0 14932538
Total Public
Shareholding
38.39 0 0 17434219
B)=B)(1)+
B)(2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 8400000 | 17.73 46617361
Total
(ATB+C) 100 8400000 | 17.73 | 2800000 | 5.91 |46617361
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHINTAM KRISHNA
REDDY

SREEVIDYA
CHINTAM

MOHANA REDDY
CHINTAM

LAKSHMI
CHINTAM

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AGEPC9384K

AGEPC9382R

ACJPC7395M

AGIPC6481D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

571143

451388

164276

10385

1197192

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

571143

451388

164276

10385

1197192

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.21

0.95

0.35

0.02

2.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

571143

451388

164276

10385

1197192

Class eg:y

Total

571143

451388

164276

10385

1197192

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.21

0.95

0.35

0.02

2.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.21

0.95

0.35

0.02

2.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0
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Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Shareholding Pattern.html
0

571143

451388

164276

10385

1197192

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Click here to go

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate back

Name of the MATNIC FINVEST PRIVATE KELLTON WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE
Shareholders (I) LIMITED LIMITED

PAN (II) AAHCM4374M AADCK2714R Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 21585950 6400000 27985950
held (IV)

1 1 2

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [21585950 6400000 27985950
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.57 13.51 59.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 21585950 6400000 27985950

Class eg:y

Total 21585950 6400000 27985950

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights |+ 13.51 59.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

45.57 13.51 59.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 5000000 3400000 8400000
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As a % of total 23.16 53.13 30.02
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 2800000 0 2800000
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 12.97 0 10.01
Number of equity

shares held in 21585950 6400000 27985950
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN

10/18



23/01/2018

Shareholding Pattern.html

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GRANDEUR PEAK
INTERNATIONAL
OPPORTUNITIE

GRANDEUR PEAK GLOBAL
OPPORTUNITIES FUND

GRANDEUR PEAK EMERGING
MARKETS OPPORTUNI

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AABAG3627M

AABAG3626L

AABAGS8335L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

668779

593000

576175

1837954

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

668779

593000

576175

1837954

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.25

1.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

668779

593000

576175

1837954

Class eg:y

Total

668779

593000

576175

1837954

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.41

1.25

1.22

3.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.41

1.25

1.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

NRI -
Repat

NRI -
Non-
Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KELLTON FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT LTD

PROSOFT
CYBERWORLD PRIVATE
LIMITED

KELLTON

SECURITIES PRIVATE

LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADCK2191C

AAECP2633D

AACCSS380E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

149

55

24

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1586500

800000

404139

140584

82929

647147

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1586500

800000

404139

140584

82929

647147

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.69

0.85

0.3

0.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1586500

800000

404139

140584

82929

647147

Class eg:y

Total

1586500

800000

404139

140584

82929

647147

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.35

1.69

0.85

0.3

0.18

1.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.35

1.69

0.85

0.3

0.18
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

dematerialized
form (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Number of equity

shares held in 1586500 800000 404139 | 140584 |82929  |647147

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

228

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 627652
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 627652
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 133
as per SCRR, ’
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 627652

Class eg:y
Total 627652

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 133
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0
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As a % of total 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

627652

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders | unclaimed suspense account which are frozen | unclaimed for public shareholders
1 358 267525
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